Election: 2008 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2008-02-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 58570

Ballots Cast: 43759

Voter Turnout: 75%

Active Precincts: 75

Candidate: NO

Contest Name

SEWARD TOWNSHIP QUESTION
FOX TOWNSHIP QUESTION

FOX VALLEY PARK QUESTION
MINOOKA CCD 201 QUESTION
LISBON TOWNSHIP QUESTION
TROY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
QUESTION

Contest: MINOOKA CCD 201 QUESTION
Precinct

SEWARD 1

LISBON 1

Contest: FOX TOWNSHIP QUESTION

Precinct
FOX 1

Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP QUESTION

Precinct
LISBON 1

Contest: SEWARD TOWNSHIP QUESTION

Precinct
SEWARD 1

Contest: FOX VALLEY PARK QUESTION

Precinct
BRISTOL 16
BRISTOL 12
BRISTOL 11
BRISTOL 14
BRISTOL 15
BRISTOL 7

Total Votes
329

328

304

225

182

14

Total Votes
211
14

Total Votes
328

Total Votes
182

Total Votes
329

Total Votes
84

72

65

61

19

3

Vote %
58.23
64.69
33.12
38.53
72.22
58.33

Vote %
37.21
82.35

Vote %
64.69

Vote %
72.22

Vote %
58.23

Vote %
31.23
36.55
26.64
48.8
25
42.86
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Contest: TROY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SEWARD 1 14 58.33
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