**Election: 2008 General Primary** 

Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2008-02-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 58570

Ballots Cast: 43759 Voter Turnout: 75% Active Precincts: 75

**Candidate: NO** 

Contest Name SEWARD TOWNSHIP QUESTION FOX TOWNSHIP QUESTION FOX VALLEY PARK QUESTION MINOOKA CCD 201 QUESTION LISBON TOWNSHIP QUESTION TROY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT QUESTION	Total Votes 329 328 304 225 182	Vote % 58.23 64.69 33.12 38.53 72.22 58.33
Contest: MINOOKA CCD 201 QUESTION		
Precinct SEWARD 1 LISBON 1	Total Votes 211 14	Vote % 37.21 82.35
Contest: FOX TOWNSHIP QUESTION		
Precinct FOX 1	Total Votes 328	Vote % 64.69
Contest: LISBON TOWNSHIP QUESTION		
Precinct LISBON 1	Total Votes 182	Vote % 72.22
Contest: SEWARD TOWNSHIP QUESTION		
Precinct SEWARD 1	Total Votes 329	Vote % 58.23
Contest: FOX VALLEY PARK QUESTION		
Precinct BRISTOL 16 BRISTOL 12 BRISTOL 11 BRISTOL 14 BRISTOL 15 BRISTOL 7	Total Votes 84 72 65 61 19	Vote % 31.23 36.55 26.64 48.8 25 42.86

## Contest: TROY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT QUESTION

Precinct Total Votes Vote % SEWARD 1 14 58.33